



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 24260 of 2025

Ajay Singh Alias Ajay Mardah

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Suraj Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Upendra Upadhyay

Court No. - 71

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant, learned counsel for the informant and learned AGA for the State are present.

This is second bail application filed on behalf of applicant.

List this case on 25.09.2025 along with previous papers.

September 3, 2025
'SP'/-

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)